Edgar Filing: YOUNG RODNEY A - Form 4

YOUNG RC Form 4													
March 24, 20	_									OMB AF	PPROVAL		
FORM	14 UNITED S	STATES						IGE C	COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check th if no long subject to Section 1	statem STATEM	Washington, D.C. 20549 STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES									January 31, 2005 average rs per		
Form 4 o Form 5 obligatio may cont <i>See</i> Instru 1(b).	Filed purs ns Section 17(a) of the F	Public Ut	ility H	lold		pany	Act of	e Act of 1934, E 1935 or Section 0	response	0.5		
(Print or Type I	Responses)												
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> YOUNG RODNEY A			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol						5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer				
			ANGEION CORP/MN [ANGN] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction						(Check all applicable)				
350 OAK GROVE PARKWAY			(Month/Day/Year) 12/31/2010						X Director Officer (give below)	ive title 10% Owner Other (specify below)			
				If Amendment, Date Original ed(Month/Day/Year)					 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting 				
(City)		Zip)	Tahl	a I - No	n-D	orivativo S	ocurit	ies Aco	Person uired, Disposed of	or Bonoficial	ly Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	ransaction Date 2A. Deemed				4. Securiti n(A) or Dis (Instr. 3, 4	ies Ac sposed	quired of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of		
Common Stock	12/31/2010			Code D	V	Amount 8,889 (1)	(D) D	Price \$ 0	(Instr. 3 and 4) 56,065	D			
Common Stock	12/31/2010			D		22,222 (<u>2)</u>	D	\$0	33,843	D			
Common Stock	03/22/2011			М		35,000	А	\$ 2.53	68,843	D			
Common Stock	03/22/2011			F		18,109 (<u>3)</u>	D	\$ 4.89 (4)	50,734	D			
Common Stock	03/22/2011			F		1,870 (5)	D	\$ 4.89	48,864	D			

(4)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474 information contained in this form are not (9-02)required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of tiorDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year) f		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 2.53	03/22/2011		М		35,000	09/15/2005	09/15/2015	Common Stock	35,000

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	F **						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
YOUNG RODNEY A 350 OAK GROVE PARKWAY SAINT PAUL, MN 55127	Х						
Signatures							

Robert D. Bubalo, Attorney-in-Fact for Rodney A. Young

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Relationships

The Reporting Person was granted 26,667 shares of restricted stock on August 28, 2008. One-third of the shares vested on the first and (1) second anniversaries of the date of grant. The remaining 8,889 shares were forfeited when the Reporting Person stepped down as President and CEO of the Issuer effective December 31, 2010.

03/24/2011

Date

(2) The Reporting Person was granted 33,333 shares of restricted stock on June 3, 2009. One-third of the shares vested on the first anniversary of the date of grant. The remaining 22,222 shares were forfeited when the Reporting Person stepped down as President and

Edgar Filing: YOUNG RODNEY A - Form 4

CEO of the Issuer effective December 31, 2010.

(3) This Form 4 reports the delivery by attestation to the Issuer of 18,109 shares of stock already owned by the Reporting Person to pay the exercise price for 24,500 incentive stock options and 10,500 nonqualified stock options.

The price of \$4.89 is equal to the fair market value on the date of exercise and is used to determine the value of the shares delivered by(4) attestation to the Issuer for payment of both the option exercise price and the tax withholding obligation. The Board of Directors expressly authorized delivery by attestation for the Reporting Person.

The Reporting Person is required to pay the tax withholding obligation associated with the exercise of nonqualified stock options.

(5) Therefore, the Reporting Person has delivered by attestation to the Issuer 1,870 shares of stock already owned for the payment of this obligation.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.